FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

12-03-1999

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK



101214063

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET MND 11/24/99 TRADEMARKS ONLY

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
New	X Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	
Corrective Document	Change of Name
Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name Lorry S. Hony dlblA UN.	icom Systems Tuternahanal 11 12 1999
Formerly	
✓ Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership Corporation Association
Other	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz	zation
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
L.	HANN DAY HAN HAN HAN HAN HAN HAN
DBA/AKA/TA	11-24-1999
Composed of	U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #64
Address (line 1) 1032 Cour WAY	
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) Beverly 14.715	CALIFORNIA 90210
Individual General Partnership Corporation Association	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Other	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz	
02/1999 TTOH11 00000190 1866861 FO	OR OFFICE USE ONLY
FC:481 40.00 0P 225.00 0P	

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 001995 FRAME: 0301

FORM PTO-1618B	Do-	- 2	U.S. Department of Commerce
Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Pag	je z	Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Domestic Repres	entative Name and Address	Enter for the first Receiving Pa	arty only.
Name		J	
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspondent N	lame and Address Area Code and	d Telephone Number 802 49	6-6190
Name 5	ORDON E.R. They		
Address (line 1) 5	60 Lincoln Brook ZUAD		
Address (line 2)	ALLEN UT 05674		
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
	the total number of pages of the at ding any attachments.	tached conveyance document	#
• •	cation Number(s) or Registrat	• • •	dditional numbers attached
	Application Number(s)	Registration Nur	• • •
		1,866,861 1,873,70	
		1,861,407 1,925,12	2,241,491
		1,869,408 1,963676	1,450,541
Number of Prope	erties Enter the total number of p	properties involved. # 10	
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties	Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 2 6	5.00
Method of Payr Deposit Accour (Enter for payment	// - 1	Deposit Account	
	·	o charge additional fees: Yes	No No

Statement and Signature

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as ndicated hereip.

Солова Σ. 2. Thoy
Signature Name of Person Signing

u/2 4/1955 Date Signed

TRADEMARK

REEL: 001995 FRAME: 0302

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name				
Formerly				
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership Corporation Association			
Other Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization				
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
City Individual General Partnership Corporation Association	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached			
Other	document from the Assignment			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	on			
	gistration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).			
Trademark Application Number(s)	Registration Number(s)			

TRADEMARK REEL: 001995 FRAME: 0303 Whereas, Corry S. Hong DBA Unicom Systems International, with an address at 17208 Cortner Avenue, Cerritos, CA 90701, has adopted, used, is using and is the owner of the following trademarks:

Trademark	App/Reg No	App/Reg Date
UNIVERSAL MONITORING FACILITY	1,866,861	12/13/1994
UMF	1,869,407	12/27/1994
UNIGW	1,869,408	12/27/1994
UCCF	1.873,702	1/17/1995
UNIVERSAL COMMAND CONTROL FACILITY	1,925,122	10/10/1995
UNIGATEWAY	1,930,670	10/31/1995
SUPERMON	1,969,485	4/23/1996
SLAMDUMP	2,241,491	4/27/1999
AUTOMON	1,450,541	8/4/1987
UNIMON	1,457,258	9/15/1987

Whereas, Unicom Systems, Inc. a California corporation, having its principal offices at 1032 Cove Way, Beverly Hills, California 90210 ("Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said registered trademarks,

valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns

Now, Therefore, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and

nunc pro tunc to Assignee all right, title and interest in the United States in and to said trademarks together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks and registrations thereof.

Signed this ______ day of ______ Assignor Corry S. Hong DBA Unicom Systems International By ______ Name: Corry S. Hong

State of CALIFORNIA) ss:

County of) ss:

On this _____ day of ______, 1999, personally appeared Corry S. Hong, to me known and known to me, the assignor above named, and acknowledged that he executed the foregoing Assignment and pursuant to authority duly received.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001995 FRAME: 0304

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT State of California personally appeared personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactory to be the person whose name (is/a) subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed JACQUELINE LE VINE same in his/her/ther authorized Commission # 1156537 capacity(i), and that by his/her/their Notary Public - California signature on the instrument the person on, or Los Angeles County Ay Jammi, Expires Sep 25, 20 the entity upon behalf of which the person(\$) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Place Notary Scott All live OPTIONA. Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent feaudilent removal and reattachment of this form to another document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Locument Date: Signer(s. Other Than Named Above Capacity(ies) Claigned by Signer Signer's Name: 1

Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner -Limited General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator O'her Signer is Representing

Frod. No. 5907

7 National terain Asic nation +9350 per loto Ave. P.D. Box 2462 • Disitsworth: JA 91313-2402

RECORDED: 11/24/1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 001995 FRAME: 0305

Reorder, Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-682